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Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
ESPY, HENRY W
MCEWEN, BOB
SHIPNUCK, BARBARA
NEUBAUER, JEFF
HALBROOK, DAVID M
LUTHER, WILLIAM P
BROWN, JESS
BLACKWELL, UNITA
ROBSON, JUDITH
WOOD, WAYNE W
BUCHERT, JAY
HORNBERGER, LEE
KELLY, CHARLIE
HOOVER, M ANDREW
ERNST, ROBERT JOSEPH llI
HERBOLSHEIMER, ROBERT T
SHADEGG, JOHN BARDEN
HIPP, VAN DARREL JR
LOBIONDO, FRANK A
HARRELL, ROBERT WILLIAM
CALLIS, KENNETH RAY
DORSEY, ROBERT W
METCALF, JACK
MCCONNELL, MARY ANN

Congressional Candidate Table 8c

January 1, 1993 - June 30, 1993

State District Party

MS 02 Democratic Party
OH 02 Republican Party
CA 17 Democratic Party
WI 01 Democratic Party
MS 02 Democratic Party
MN 06 Democratic Party
CA 17 Republican Party
MS 02 Democratic Party
WI 01 Democratic Party
WI 01 Democratic Party
OH 02 Republican Party
OH 02 Democratic Party
PA 20 Democratic Party
TN 04 Democratic Party
CA 17 Republican Party
IL 11 Republican Party
AZ 04 Republican Party
SC 01 Republican Party
NJ 02 Republican Party
SC 01 Republican Party
OH 02 Republican Party
OH 02 Republican Party
WA 02 Republican Party
PA 21  Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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61,200
52,150
18,563
17,905
8,950
8,900
8,500
7,513
7,100
6,950
4,955
1,300
1,000
750
600
500
500
500
500
250
201
200
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